(A) Laying of 33KV 3C 400 sqmm UG cable 
for RL 1.702km in double cable 
arrangement for new bulk connection 
at 33 KV i.r.o. Numaligarh Refineries 
Limited at Rangapani, Phansidewa 

under Siliguri Sub-Urban Division, 
WBSEDCL 

i. 

Estimated Value(Rs) (Excluding 
GST) 

7 28,49,448.00 
(Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Forty 
Nine Thousand four hundred 
forty eight only) 

3.Eligibility criteria for participation in tender: 

Earnest Completion 
Time Money 

Deposit 

OR 

Date: 17/1/2025 

(EMD) 

bidder should download the tender documents from the website 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital signature Certificate.